ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 6
130FLJ1-22 Bedeldo centrifugal fan 220V 85W
blower
SKU: 602154039967
Price: $30.00
Categories: Fans
Tags: Bedel
Product Link:
5w-blower/
Product Description
Product Type: Centrifugal Fan
Model: 130FLJ1
Operating Voltage: 220V / 230V AC
Frequency: 50Hz
Rated Power: 85W
Rated Current: Approximately 0.37A - 0.4A slight variations between sources
Speed: Approximately 2200 RPM - 2500 RPM slight variations between sources
Air Flow: Approximately 216 m³/h or 3.6 m³/min Please note that one source mentioned 700
m³/h, but this differs significantly from other sources and might be for a different model or a
data error
Static Pressure: 280 Pa
Noise: ≤70 dB(A) or 70 dB(A)
Capacitor: 2.2μF typically rated for 500V
Motor Type: Single-phase asynchronous motor
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing mentioned in one source
Material: Copper wire motor, carbon steel housing, metal impeller mentioned in different
sources
Approximate Dimensions: 183mm x 235mm x 110mm overall dimensions mentioned in one
source, other sources provide installation dimension diagrams but no specific value list
Weight: Approximately 2.5 kg - 2.6 kg slight variations between sources, package weight may be
higher
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to 65°C mentioned in one source
130FLJ1-22 Bedeldo wing centrifugal fan 220V 85W blower vortex fan
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 6
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 6
Scan for product details:
ElecSpares.com
Page 6 of 6